1
30A
40A
130A
260A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
80A
PLASMA-POINT s.r.l. is in no way affiliated with AUTOGEN RITTER. The parts advertised for sale are not genuine AUTOGEN RITTER parts, but
are parts made for and by PLASMA-POINT s.r.l. Reference to ATOGEN RITTER machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We
reserve the right to substitute genuine AUTOGEN RITTER parts in place of PLASMA – POINT s.r.l. parts.
ENGLISH VERSION
HP130-260
2
PLASMA-POINT s.r.l. is in no way affiliated with AUTOGEN RITTER. The parts advertised for sale are not genuine AUTOGEN RITTER parts, but
are parts made for and by PLASMA-POINT s.r.l. Reference to ATOGEN RITTER machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We
reserve the right to substitute genuine AUTOGEN RITTER parts in place of PLASMA – POINT s.r.l. parts.
ENGLISH VERSION
HP130-260
ITEM REF. NUMBER CODE DESCRIPTION
1 SC1 SC1/AN Shield cap SC1
SC2 SC2/AN Shield cap SC2
2 S1 S1/AN Shield 30A
S2 S2/AN Shield 40A
S3 S3/AN Shield 80-130A
S4 S4/AN Shield 260A
3 G1 G1/AN Gasring 30-260A (O2 - Air)
G2/ T G2/ T Gasring 45-260A (O2 - Air)
4 N1 N1/AN Nozzle 30A
N2 N2/AN Nozzle 40A
N3 N3/AN Nozzle 80A
N5 N5/AN Nozzle 130A
N7 N7/AN Nozzle 260A
5 SW1 SW1/AN Swirl ring 30A-80A
SW2 SW2/AN Swirl ring 130A
SW3 SW3/AN Swirl ring 260A
6 E0 E0/AN Electrode 30-80A
E0/ST E0/ST Electrode 30-80A silver core
E1 E1/AN Electrode 30-130A
E1/ST E1/ST Electrode 30-130A silver core
E3 E3/AN Electrode 130-260A
E3/ST E3/ST Electrode 130-260A silver core
7 B1 B1/AN Water Tube